10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Chancellor

Psych Tech Faculty/Cord, YC

President, WCC

Bus Fac/Cord, WCC

Interim Dean, MS, YC

Vice President, WCC

Psychology Faculty, CLC

Rad Tech Faculty/Cord, YC

Vice President, YC

Chemistry Faculty, WCC

Language Arts Faculty, YC

Applied Science Faculty, YC

Foreign Lang Faculty, YC

Chief Business Officer

Counselor, YC

LD/DSPS Coordinator - YC

Applied Science Faculty, YC

Nursing Faculty, YC

Other Positions Held Community College District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Department
Yuba CCD-Administration

YC-Math & Science

WCC-Administration

WCC-Business

YC-Math & Science

WCC-Administration

YC-Psychology

YC-Math & Science

YC-Administration

WCC-Chemistry

YC-Language Arts Division

YC-Applied Arts & Sciences

YC-Language Arts Division

Yuba CCD-Business Services

YC-Counseling Services

YC-Disabled Services

YC-Applied Arts & Sciences

YC-Nursing

Total Wages

$234,705

$182,963

$179,049

$166,211

$162,712

$161,186

$160,572

$159,203

$151,269

$149,914

$141,816

$140,259

$139,892

$139,346

$138,769

$138,742

$137,723

$137,596



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Math/Senate Pres, WCC

Counselor, YC

LD Specialist/Cord, WCC

Health/PE Faculty, YC

Math Faculty, CLC

ESL Faculty, YC

Biology Faculty, WCC

Business Faculty, YC

Dean, HPER/AthI, YC

Vet Tech Faculty/Cord, YC

Business Faculty, CLC

Computer Sci Faculty - YC

Mathematics Faculty, YC

Nursing Faculty, YC

Humanities Faculty, YC

Lang Arts Faculty/Cord, YC

Mathematics Faculty, WCC

Language Arts Faculty, CLC

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

WCC-Math

YC-Counseling Services

WCC-Disabled Services

YC-Health, Pe, And Recreation

YC-Math & Science

YC-Esl

WCC-Biology

YC-Business

YC-Health, Pe, And Recreation

YC-Veterinary Technology

YC-Business

YC-Computer Science

YC-Math

YC-Nursing

YC-Social Science

YC-Language Arts Division

YC-Math

YC-Language Arts Division

$137,568

$136,600

$135,137

$134,766

$133,176

$130,749

$130,577

$130,542

$130,432

$128,559

$128,127

$127,327

$127,217

$126,817

$125,717

$125,622

$123,990

$122,872



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Counselor, WCC

Lang Arts Faculty/Cord, YC

FA Faculty/YCFA, YC

Psychology Faculty, WCC

Counselor, WCC

Interim Executive Dean, SCC

Nursing Faculty, YC

Counselor/Cord, WCC

Counselor, CLC

Couns EOPS/CW, YC

Nursing Faculty, YC

Dean, SS, WCC

Executive Dean, CLC

Counselor, YC

Fine Arts Faculty, YC

Sociology Faculty, WCC

Chemistry Faculty, YC

History Faculty, YC

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

WCC-Counseling Services

YC-Language Arts Division

YC-Music

WCC-PsYChology

WCC-Counseling Services

YC-Administration

YC-Nursing

WCC-Counseling Services

YC-Counseling Services

YC-Calworks

YC-Nursing

WCC-Administration

YC-Administration

YC-Counseling Services

YC-Fine Arts

WCC-Sociology

YC-Chemistry

YC-Social Science

$121,658

$121,197

$120,876

$120,384

$120,131

$119,990

$119,923

$119,326

$119,263

$118,601

$118,115

$117,646

$117,320

$117,058

$117,024

$116,404

$115,647

$115,569



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Biology Faculty, CLC

Mathematics Faculty, YC

ECE Faculty, CLC

Nursing Faculty, YC

Biology/Cord, YC

Engr Faculty, YC

Language Arts Faculty, YC

Sociology Faculty, YC

Bus Fac/Coordinator, YC

Lang Arts Faculty/Cord, WCC

Health/PE Faculty, YC

Dean, LA & FA, YC

Chemistry Faculty, YC

Mathematics Faculty, WCC

IS Admin App Supervisor

Psychology Faculty, YC

Biology Faculty, YC

Business Faculty, YC

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

YC-Math & Science

YC-Math

YC-Early Childhood Ed

YC-Nursing

YC-Biology

YC-Math & Science

YC-Language Arts Division

YC-Social Science

YC-Business

WCC-Language Arts Division

YC-Health, Pe, And Recreation

YC-Administration

YC-Chemistry

WCC-Math

Yuba CCD-IT - Management

YC-Social Science

YC-Biology

YC-Business

$115,527

$115,154

$114,680

$114,572

$113,969

$113,888

$113,831

$112,992

$112,899

$112,783

$112,417

$111,323

$111,314

$111,235

$111,024

$110,846

$110,764

$110,644



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

W Psychology - NC

Director, Public Safety, YC

Health/PE Faculty, YC

Biology Faculty, YC

Interim - Computer/Network Ser

Mathematics Faculty, YC

Dean, ILR, WCC

Biology Faculty, WCC

Mathematics Faculty, YC

Counselor, YC

ESL Faculty, YC

Dir Foster Care Ed WCC

ECE Faculty/Cord, WCC

Foreign Lang Faculty, YC

English Faculty/Senate, YC

NT M Counselor - NC

District Registrar

Applied Science Faculty, YC

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

YC-Social Science
YC-Administration Of Justice
YC-Health, Pe, And Recreation
YC-Biology

Yuba CCD-IT - Management
YC-Math
WCC-Administration
WCC-Biology

YC-Math

YC-Counseling Services
YC-Esl

WCC-Child Development
WCC-Early Childhood Ed
YC-Language Arts Division
YC-Language Arts Division
YC-Counseling Services
Yuba CCD-Admissions &

Records
YC-Applied Arts & Sciences

$110,506

$110,259

$110,096

$109,940

$109,464

$109,123

$108,949

$107,858

$107,440

$105,704

$104,084

$101,994

$101,250

$100,993

$100,846

$100,107

$99,766

$99,643



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

History Faculty, WCC

Dean, Bus & SS, YC

Business Faculty/YCFA, WCC

Counselor, YC

ECE Fac/Coordinator, YC

LA Faculty/YCFA/Senate, WCC

Coun EOS/Care&3SP, CLC

Fine Arts Faculty, YC

Political Sci Faculty, YC

Culinary Arts Faculty, CLC

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

WCC-History

YC-Administration

WCC-Business

YC-Counseling Services

YC-Early Childhood Ed

WCC-Language Arts Division

YC-Eop&S

YC-Fine Arts

YC-Social Science

YC-Food Management Services

$99,547

$98,930

$97,404

$97,316

$96,643

$95,265

$95,164

$94,632

$92,121

$91,910



