	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Chancellor		Yuba Community College District	Yuba CCD-Administration	\$234,705
2.	Psych Tech Faculty/Cord, YC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Math & Science	\$182,963
3.	President, WCC		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Administration	\$179,049
4.	Bus Fac/Cord, WCC		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Business	\$166,211
5.	Interim Dean, MS, YC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Math & Science	\$162,712
6.	Vice President, WCC		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Administration	\$161,186
7.	Psychology Faculty, CLC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Psychology	\$160,572
8.	Rad Tech Faculty/Cord, YC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Math & Science	\$159,203
9.	Vice President, YC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Administration	\$151,269
10.	Chemistry Faculty, WCC		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Chemistry	\$149,914
11.	Language Arts Faculty, YC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Language Arts Division	\$141,816
12.	Applied Science Faculty, YC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Applied Arts & Sciences	\$140,259
13.	Foreign Lang Faculty, YC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Language Arts Division	\$139,892
14.	Chief Business Officer		Yuba Community College District	Yuba CCD-Business Services	\$139,346
15.	Counselor, YC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Counseling Services	\$138,769
16.	LD/DSPS Coordinator - YC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Disabled Services	\$138,742
17.	Applied Science Faculty, YC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Applied Arts & Sciences	\$137,723
18.	Nursing Faculty, YC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Nursing	\$137,596

19.	Math/Senate Pres, WCC	Yuba Community College District	WCC-Math	\$137,568
20.	Counselor, YC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Counseling Services	\$136,600
21.	LD Specialist/Cord, WCC	Yuba Community College District	WCC-Disabled Services	\$135,137
22.	Health/PE Faculty, YC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Health, Pe, And Recreation	\$134,766
23.	Math Faculty, CLC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Math & Science	\$133,176
24.	ESL Faculty, YC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Esl	\$130,749
25.	Biology Faculty, WCC	Yuba Community College District	WCC-Biology	\$130,577
26.	Business Faculty, YC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Business	\$130,542
27.	Dean, HPER/Athl, YC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Health, Pe, And Recreation	\$130,432
28.	Vet Tech Faculty/Cord, YC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Veterinary Technology	\$128,559
29.	Business Faculty, CLC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Business	\$128,127
30.	Computer Sci Faculty - YC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Computer Science	\$127,327
31.	Mathematics Faculty, YC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Math	\$127,217
32.	Nursing Faculty, YC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Nursing	\$126,817
33.	Humanities Faculty, YC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Social Science	\$125,717
34.	Lang Arts Faculty/Cord, YC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Language Arts Division	\$125,622
35.	Mathematics Faculty, WCC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Math	\$123,990
36.	Language Arts Faculty, CLC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Language Arts Division	\$122,872

37.	Counselor, WCC	Yuba Community College District	WCC-Counseling Services	\$121,658
38.	Lang Arts Faculty/Cord, YC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Language Arts Division	\$121,197
39.	FA Faculty/YCFA, YC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Music	\$120,876
40.	Psychology Faculty, WCC	Yuba Community College District	WCC-PsYChology	\$120,384
41.	Counselor, WCC	Yuba Community College District	WCC-Counseling Services	\$120,131
42.	Interim Executive Dean, SCC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Administration	\$119,990
43.	Nursing Faculty, YC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Nursing	\$119,923
44.	Counselor/Cord, WCC	Yuba Community College District	WCC-Counseling Services	\$119,326
45.	Counselor, CLC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Counseling Services	\$119,263
46.	Couns EOPS/CW, YC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Calworks	\$118,601
47.	Nursing Faculty, YC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Nursing	\$118,115
48.	Dean, SS, WCC	Yuba Community College District	WCC-Administration	\$117,646
49.	Executive Dean, CLC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Administration	\$117,320
50.	Counselor, YC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Counseling Services	\$117,058
51.	Fine Arts Faculty, YC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Fine Arts	\$117,024
52.	Sociology Faculty, WCC	Yuba Community College District	WCC-Sociology	\$116,404
53.	Chemistry Faculty, YC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Chemistry	\$115,647
54.	History Faculty, YC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Social Science	\$115,569

55.	Biology Faculty, CLC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Math & Science	\$115,527
56.	Mathematics Faculty, YC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Math	\$115,154
57.	ECE Faculty, CLC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Early Childhood Ed	\$114,680
58.	Nursing Faculty, YC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Nursing	\$114,572
59.	Biology/Cord, YC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Biology	\$113,969
60.	Engr Faculty, YC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Math & Science	\$113,888
61.	Language Arts Faculty, YC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Language Arts Division	\$113,831
62.	Sociology Faculty, YC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Social Science	\$112,992
63.	Bus Fac/Coordinator, YC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Business	\$112,899
64.	Lang Arts Faculty/Cord, WCC	Yuba Community College District	WCC-Language Arts Division	\$112,783
65.	Health/PE Faculty, YC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Health, Pe, And Recreation	\$112,417
66.	Dean, LA & FA, YC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Administration	\$111,323
67.	Chemistry Faculty, YC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Chemistry	\$111,314
68.	Mathematics Faculty, WCC	Yuba Community College District	WCC-Math	\$111,235
69.	IS Admin App Supervisor	Yuba Community College District	Yuba CCD-IT - Management	\$111,024
70.	Psychology Faculty, YC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Social Science	\$110,846
71.	Biology Faculty, YC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Biology	\$110,764
72.	Business Faculty, YC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Business	\$110,644

73.	W Psychology - NC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Social Science	\$110,506
74.	Director, Public Safety, YC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Administration Of Justice	\$110,259
75.	Health/PE Faculty, YC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Health, Pe, And Recreation	\$110,096
76.	Biology Faculty, YC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Biology	\$109,940
77.	Interim - Computer/Network Ser	Yuba Community College District	Yuba CCD-IT - Management	\$109,464
78.	Mathematics Faculty, YC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Math	\$109,123
79.	Dean, ILR, WCC	Yuba Community College District	WCC-Administration	\$108,949
80.	Biology Faculty, WCC	Yuba Community College District	WCC-Biology	\$107,858
81.	Mathematics Faculty, YC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Math	\$107,440
82.	Counselor, YC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Counseling Services	\$105,704
83.	ESL Faculty, YC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Esl	\$104,084
84.	Dir Foster Care Ed WCC	Yuba Community College District	WCC-Child Development	\$101,994
85.	ECE Faculty/Cord, WCC	Yuba Community College District	WCC-Early Childhood Ed	\$101,250
86.	Foreign Lang Faculty, YC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Language Arts Division	\$100,993
87.	English Faculty/Senate, YC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Language Arts Division	\$100,846
88.	NT M Counselor - NC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Counseling Services	\$100,107
89.	District Registrar	Yuba Community College District	Yuba CCD-Admissions & Records	\$99,766
90.	Applied Science Faculty, YC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Applied Arts & Sciences	\$99,643

91.	History Faculty, WCC	Yuba Community College District	WCC-History	\$99,547
92.	Dean, Bus & SS, YC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Administration	\$98,930
93.	Business Faculty/YCFA, WCC	Yuba Community College District	WCC-Business	\$97,404
94.	Counselor, YC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Counseling Services	\$97,316
95.	ECE Fac/Coordinator, YC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Early Childhood Ed	\$96,643
96.	LA Faculty/YCFA/Senate, WCC	Yuba Community College District	WCC-Language Arts Division	\$95,265
97.	Coun EOS/Care&3SP, CLC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Eop&S	\$95,164
98.	Fine Arts Faculty, YC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Fine Arts	\$94,632
99.	Political Sci Faculty, YC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Social Science	\$92,121
100.	Culinary Arts Faculty, CLC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Food Management Services	\$91,910